
FAMILY MATH NIGHT KITS 

Contact List 

SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

58 Aberdeen Jane Ward jane@aberdeen58.org (208) 397-3280

381 American Falls Tina Fehringer tinaf@sd381.k12.id.us (208) 226-2391

72 Basin Jamie Pikerton pikertonJ@sd072.k12.id.us (208) 392-6631

33 Bear Lake Kim Lewis klewis@blsd.net (208) 847-0583

55 Blackfoot Joy Mickelsen mickj@d55.k12.id.us (208) 785-8829

773 Blackfoot Charter 
Comm. Learning 
Ctr. 

Fred Ball fball@bcclc.com (208) 782-0744

61 Blaine County no information available 
about existing kit 

234 Bliss Kevin Lancaster kevin.lancaster@bliss234.org (208) 352-4445

1 Boise (3 kits 
available) 

Laura Erne laura.erne@boiseschools.org (208) 472-3630

93 Bonneville Michaelena Hix hixm@d93.k12.id.us (208) 525-4400

101 Boundary County Robin Merrifield robin.merrifield@mail.bcsd101.com (208) 267-7962

365 Bruneau Grand 
View 

no information available 
about existing kit 

412 Buhl Cyndi Cooper ccooper@buhlschools.org (208) 543-8225
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SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

111 Butte County no information available 
about existing kit 

    

132 Caldwell Dawn Jensen djensen@caldwellschools.org (208) 455-3300 

422 Cascade Diana Wold diana@cascadeschools.org   

151 Cassia County no information available 
about existing kit 

    

417 Castleford Andy Wiseman awiseman@castlefordschools.org (208) 537-6511 

181 Challis Mike Olson olson@d181.k12.id.us   

161 Clark County no information available 
about existing kit 

    

271 Coeur d'Alene (2 
kits available) 

no information available 
about existing kits 

    

455 Compass Public 
Charter School 
(Meridian) 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

242 Cottonwood Colleen Sonnen sonnenc@sd242.k12.id.us (208) 962-3521 

13 Council Bonnie Thompson bthompsn@csd13.org (208) 253-4223 

342 Culdesac no information available 
about existing kit 

    

314 Dietrich Neal Hollingshead nealh@sd314.k12.id.us (208) 544-2158 

221 Emmett Cindy Roberts croberts@isd221.net (208) 365-0877 
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SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

456 Falcon Ridge 
Public Charter 
(Kuna) 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

413 Filer no information available 
about existing kit 

    

215 Fremont no information available 
about existing kit 

    

373 Fruitland Christy Vandeberg cvandeberg@fruitlandschools.org (208) 452-3360 

71 Garden Valley no information available 
about existing kit 

    

282 Genesee Wendy Moore wmoore@sd282.org (208) 285-1161 

193 Glenns Ferry Cody Fisher cfisher@gfpilots.org (208) 366-7437 x101 

231 Gooding no information available 
about existing kit 

    

148 Grace no information available 
about existing kit 

    

244 Grangeville Kristi Keeler keelerk@sd244.org (208) 983-2285 

233 Hagerman Robin Windes robin.windes@hjsd.org (208) 837-4777 

415 Hansen no information available 
about existing kit 

    

370 Homedale Terri Vasquez tvasquez@homedaleschools.org   

73 Horseshoe Bend no information available 
about existing kit 
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SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

131 Idaho Arts 
Charter School 

Jackie Collins jackie.collins@idahoartscharter.org (208) 463-4324 

91 Idaho Falls Brandi Moreno (no 
longer in the p 

MoreBran@d91.k12.id.us (208) 525-7578 

IDEA IDEA Velvet Gutridge velvetgutridge@idahoidea.org (208) 672-1155 Ext. 
3012 

IDVA IDVA Kelly Edginton kedginton@k12.com   

251 Jefferson no information available 
about existing kit 

    

261 Jerome Dr. Brendalynn Love brendalynn.love@jeromeschools.org (208)324-2392 

391 Kellogg no information available 
about existing kit 

    

283 Kendrick Amy Morgan amy.morgan@dist283.org (208) 276-3422 

414 Kimberly Luke Schroeder lschroeder@kimberly.edu   

3 Kuna no information available 
about existing kit 

    

    Sherri Hatley sherri.hatley@lposd.org;  
tina.harvey@lposd.org 

  

84 Lake Pend Oreille Tina Harvey   (208) 255-7234 

272 Lakeland Patty Morrison pmorrison@lakeland272.org   

340 Lewiston no information available 
about existing kit 
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321 Madison no information available 
about existing kit 

    

363 Marsing Ken Price kprice@marsingschools.org (208) 896-4111 x 146 

421 McCall-Donnelly Jim Foudy jfoudy@mdsd.org (208) 634-2219 

11 Meadows Valley Terri Smith tsmith@mvsd11.org   

136 Melba no information available 
about existing kit 

    

134 Middleton Robin Gilbert rgilbert@msd134.org   

433 Midvale Varina Pickett pickettv@ruralnetwork.net (208) 355-2234 

381 American Falls Tina Fehringer tinaf@sd381.k12.id.us (208) 226-2391 

331 Minidoka no information available 
about existing kit 

    

281 Moscow Ed Norman normane@msd281.org (208) 882-2715 

193 Mountain Home Tim McMurtrey mcmurtrey_tw@sd193.k12.id.us   

244 Mountain View Kristi Keeler keelerk@sd244.org (208) 983-2285 

418 Murtaugh Michele Capps principal@murtaugh.k12.id.us (208) 432-5233 

131 Nampa no information available 
about existing kit 

    

372 New Plymouth no information available 
about existing kit 

    

302 Nezperce Lisa Dreadfulwater ldreadfulwater@sd302.k12.id.us (208) 937-2551 
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465 North Valley 
Academy Charter 
(Gooding) 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

135 Notus Alicia Bullock   (208) 459-7442 

351 Oneida no information available 
about existing kit 

    

171 Orofino no information available 
about existing kit 

    

472 Palouse Prairie 
School 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

137 Parma Sheri Faust sfaust@parmaschools.org (208) 722-5115 

364 Pleasant Valley no information available 
about existing kit 

    

44 Plummer Worley Liesa Anderson Anderson.Liesa@lakesidesch.org   

25 Pocatello / 
Chubbuck 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

273 Post Falls Kathy Baker kbaker@sd273.com (208) 773-1508 

201 Preston Kaylynn Hamblin kaylynn.hamblin@prestonidahoschools.org (208) 852-2233 

Region 
1 

Region 1 Abe Wallin, Region 1 
Math Speci 

wallin@uidaho.edu   

Region 
2 

Region 2 Christina Tondevold, 
Region 2 M 

mathematicallyminded@yahoo.com (208) 861-7844 
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SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

Region 
3 

Region 3 no information available 
about existing kit 

    

Region 
5 

Region 5 no information available 
about existing kit 

    

252 Ririe Chad Williams cwilliams@ririe252.org (208) 538-7482 

60 Shelley no information available 
about existing kit 

    

150 Soda Springs Sue Hansen shansen@sodaschools.org (208) 547-2617 

292 South Lemhi no information available 
about existing kit 

    

41 St. Maries no information available 
about existing kit 

    

401 Teton no information available 
about existing kit 

    

287 Troy no information available 
about existing kit 

    

411 Twin Falls Kellie Stanton StantonKe@tfsd.org (208) 733-6900 

139 Vallivue Cindy Johnstone cindy.johnstone@vallivue.org (208) 454-0445 

463 Vision Charter 
School (Caldwell) 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

393 Wallace no information available 
about existing kit 

    

431 Weiser Wade Wilson wilsonw@weiserschools.org (208) 414-0616 
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SD # District Name Contact Email Phone Number 

232 Wendell no information available 
about existing kit 

    

2 West Ada (4 kits 
available) 

Joe Kelly kelly.joe@westada.org   

83 West Bonner Ellen Perconti ellenperconti@sd83.org (208) 448-4439 

202 West Side Melinda Royer mroyer@wssd.k12.id.us (208) 747-3502 

464 White Pine 
Charter School 
(Idaho Falls) 

no information available 
about existing kit 

    

462 Xavier Charter 
School (Twin 
Falls) 

no information available 
about existing kit 
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